Identification: Type Designation:   NORA 7-TH-I-JK-L-MNOP,
Continued on page 0002
Tested acc. to: EN IEC 61000-6-2:2019
EN IEC 61000-6-4:2019
EN IEC 61851-21-2:2021
EN IEC 61851-1:2019
EN 301489-3 V 2.1.1:2019
EN 301489-52 V 1.2.1:2021

(EV AC Charger)
Identification: As page 0002 continuation
Type Designation:   NORA 7P-S-I-JK-L-MNOP,
                    NORA 22-S-I-JK-L-MNOP,
                    (The definition of “TH-I-JK-L-MNOP” and
“S-I-JK-L-MNOP” refer to charter 3.1
                    model type definition list for details)
Continued on page 0004
Tested acc. to: EN 300328 V 2.2.2:2019
Zhejiang Raedian New Energy
Technology Co., Ltd
No.3, Shuangbai Road, Yuanhua Town,
Haining City
314416 Zhejiang
P.R. China
The CE marking may only be used if all relevant and effective EC Directives are complied with.
This certificate of conformity is based on an evaluation of a sample of the above mentioned product.
This is to certify that the tested sample is in conformity with all provisions of Article 3 of Council
Directive 2014/53/EU. This certificate does not imply assessment of the production and does not per-
mit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of conformity. The holder of the certificate is authorized to use
this certificate as part of the technical documentation and in combination with the EC Declaration of
Conformity.
Certification Body
Date 29.01.2024
Tongle Lee
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Phone:(+49/221)806-1371 Fax:(+49/221)806-3935 e-mail: cert-validity@de.tuv.com http://www.tuv.com/safety
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
EC Council Directive 2014/53/EU
of Radio Equipment
Registration No.: AT 50617938 0003
Report No.: CN24AQAK 001
Holder:
Product: EV charging station
(EV AC Charger)
Identification: As page 0003 continuation
Serial No. : Engineering Sample
Remark(s)  : Refer to the report CN24AQAK 001 for details.
Tested acc. to: EN 300330 V 2.1.1:2017
EN 300220-2 V 3.1.1:2017
EN IEC 61000-6-1:2019
Zhejiang Raedian New Energy
Technology Co., Ltd
No.3, Shuangbai Road, Yuanhua Town,
Haining City
314416 Zhejiang
P.R. China
The CE marking may only be used if all relevant and effective EC Directives are complied with.
This certificate of conformity is based on an evaluation of a sample of the above mentioned product.
This is to certify that the tested sample is in conformity with all provisions of Article 3 of Council
Directive 2014/53/EU. This certificate does not imply assessment of the production and does not per-
mit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of conformity. The holder of the certificate is authorized to use
this certificate as part of the technical documentation and in combination with the EC Declaration of
Conformity.
Certification Body
Date 29.01.2024
Tongle Lee
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Phone:(+49/221)806-1371 Fax:(+49/221)806-3935 e-mail: cert-validity@de.tuv.com http://www.tuv.com/safety
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
EC Council Directive 2014/53/EU
of Radio Equipment
Registration No.: AT 50617938 0004
Report No.: CN24AQAK 001
Holder:
Product: EV charging station
(EV AC Charger)